CHECK¢

CASHING

Government Checks:

FROM

$1.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00
$900.00

TO

$299.99
$399.99
$499.99
$599.99
$699.99
$799.99
$899.99
$999.99

FEE

$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

WE

$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,499.99 1.9%
or higher 2.9%

Tax RefundChecks .....ccccveveceeee2.5%

Cashiers &
Insurance Checks:

CASH
ALL

COMPUTER
GENERATED

PAYROLL
CHECKS

FOR A LOW

1.9%

RATE GOOD AT MIAMI-DADE & BROWARD BRANCHES ONLY.

FROM TO FEE
$1.00 $4,999.99 3.9%

$5,000.00 or higher 4.9%

Amscot Money Orders .....ccc0eeeee.1.5%
All Other Payroll & Handwritten Checks . . 4.5%

Personal Checks & Money Orders . ......9.9%
All Other Checks Please Ask A Customer Service Representative

$3.00 Minimum Check Cashing Fee
All Money Orders Purchased At Amscot Are FREE

No Purchase Fees. Receipt Stub Required For Stop Payment. Replacement fees
apply and service charges if not presented within 1 year from date of purchase.

Other Services
Fax (U.S. Only)

Send Or Receive 1st Page
Each Additional Page. . .

Fax (International Only)

. $3.00
. $1.00

Send Or Receive 1st Page . $6.00
Each Additional Pagee e e e e e e e e v e e e e $3.50

Photocopy . « c e e ceevveeeeeenseess $0.25
Notary (Per Stamp) « c e e et e eeeeeses.. $10.00

RolledChange...........cccccc0.. $0.50
Postage Stamp. ... ... . USPS rates (no surcharge)

Envelope . . . ..cciiieieeeeeneeees $0.10

Some restrictions may apply

Bill Payment . . . Fees apply. See associate for details.

A $3.00 minimum check cashing fee will apply, unless otherwise noted. Bill payments processed by Amscot may take up to 5 business
days to post. For more information on Amscot’s services ask an associate for details, visit us online at Amscot.com or call us at
1-800-801-4444. Obtaining a free money order at Amscot is not contingent upon the purchase or use of any other product or service.

AMSCOT

The Money Superstore®
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