

Government Checks:	FROM	TO	FEE	
	\$1.00	\$299.99	\$3.00	
	\$300.00	\$399.99	\$4.00	
	\$400.00	\$499.99	\$5.00	
	\$500.00	\$599.99	\$6.00	
	\$600.00	\$699.99	\$7.00	
	\$700.00	\$799.99	\$8.00	
	\$800.00	\$899.99	\$9.00	
	\$900.00	\$999.99	\$10.00	
	\$1,000.00	\$1,499.99	1.9%	
	\$1,500.00	or higher	2.9%	
Tax Refund Checks	• • • • • •	• • • • • • •	. 2.5%	
Cachious 9	EDOM	TO	-	
Cashiers &	FROM \$1.00	TO \$4,999.99	FEE 3.9%	
Insurance Checks:	\$5,000.00	or higher	4.9 %	
	75,000.00	or migner	-1.7 /0	
Amscot Money Orders	5	• • • • • • •	. 1.5%	
All Other Payroll & Handwritten Checks 4.5%				
Personal Checks & Money Orders 9.9%				
All Other Checks Please Ask A Customer Service Representative				
\$3.00 Minimum Check Cashing Fee				

All Money Orders Purchased At Amscot Are FREE

No Purchase Fees. Receipt Stub Required For Stop Payment. Replacement fees apply and service charges if not presented within 1 year from date of purchase.

Other Services

Fax (U.S. Only)
Send Or Receive 1st Page\$3.00
Each Additional Page \$1.00
Fax (International Only)
Send Or Receive 1st Page \$6.00
Each Additional Page \$3.50
Photocopy
Notary (Per Stamp)
Rolled Change
Postage Stamp USPS rates (no surcharge)
Envelope
Bill Payment Fees apply. See associate for details.

CASH-COMPUTER

COMPUTER GENERATED PAYROLL CHECKS

FOR A LOW

O

O

O

O

O

FEE

RATE GOOD AT MIAMI-DADE & BROWARD BRANCHES ONLY.

Some restrictions may apply

A \$3.00 minimum check cashing fee will apply, unless otherwise noted. Bill payments processed by Amscot may take up to 5 business days to post. For more information on Amscot's services ask an associate for details, visit us online at Amscot.com or call us at 1-800-801-4444. Obtaining a free money order at Amscot is not contingent upon the purchase or use of any other product or service.

